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Across 39. Stretch Down

1. Stylish 41. Earthy pigment 1. Hoofbeat

5. Carved symbol 42. Blue 2. Fur

10. Legal prefix 43. Completely botch 3. Vitamin tablet supplement
14. Old Italian money 44. Erratic 4. Reddish-orange
15. Smell 45. Toiletry item 5. Leather worker
16. Kind of lily 46. Deception 6. Give a speech

17. Carbon monoxide's lack 47. Easter, e.g. 7. Tyke

18. Realistic and factual 50. Kind of lamp 8. Australian runner
description 54. Showy bloom 9. Strict disciplinarian
20. Championship emblem 57, Hawaiian tuber 10. Prosperous

22. Burger topping 58. Solitary 11. Song for Carmen
23. Duel tool 59. For all to see 12. Corrode

24. Sinewy 60. Hodgepodge 13. Shells, e.g.

25. The Pequod, for one 61. Decorative pitcher 19. Heart line

28. Fuzz 62. Dapper 21. Summit

29. Reason for overtime 63. Captain, e.g. 24. Broad

32. DNA half 25. Potter's need

33. Vision of perfection 26. Nametag word
3S. Singer Fitzgerald 27. Permit

36. Desire 28. Energize

38. Lothario's look 29. Taut

30.
31.
34.
36.
37.
40.

41

Cay

Manicurist's board
Self-powered item
Witch's pot

Suffix with psych-
Majestic

. Australian export
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
51.
52.
53.

55.
star

56.

Lean-to

Become narrower
Funnyman Martin
Part of an archipelago
Winter blanket
Highway division
Apple variety

One of the Waltons
Corner

Clark's "Mogambo" co-

Receive
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